

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Birchwood Point Ph 10

Project No. 11656

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	13	EACH	\$ 2,138.46	\$ 27,799.98
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,780.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,352.31	\$ 30,579.98
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 810.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,970.00	\$ 8,910.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
TOTAL COST				\$ 39,489.98

GRAND TOTAL STORM IMPROVEMENTS \$ 84,708.23

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 12/14/2021

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Birchwood Point Ph 10

Project No. 11656

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	420	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 13,860.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,386.00
Total Cost			\$ 36.30	\$ 15,246.00
15" RCP	86	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,182.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 318.20
Total Cost			\$ 40.70	\$ 3,500.20
18" RCP	635	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 23,495.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,349.50
Total Cost			\$ 40.70	\$ 25,844.50
Storm Trench Compaction	1141	TF	\$ 0.50	\$ 570.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 57.05
Total Cost			\$ 0.55	\$ 627.55
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 45,218.25

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **12/14/2021**